BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

EDAN Lincs - £100 CASH 07.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Stacey Mclean 4
Beverley Greenhall 5
Mick Smith 10
Kelly Laggan 13
Deborah Longdon 14
Ethan Popple 15
Deborah Longdon 24
Natalie Green 25
Ethan Popple 27
Emma Whysall 31
Ethan Popple 33
Heather Bostock 36
Beverley Greenhall 38
Luke Seward 40
Julie Salt 42
Julia Lewing 53
Katie Miller 57
Natalie Green 59
Claire Brown 62
Heather Bostock 64
Laura Jarman 67

Stacey Mclean 72
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Lois Marrison
Maureen Wright
Leigh Hirst
Deborah Longdon
Audrey Jarman
Beverley Greenhall
Amy Gayton
Emma Whysall
Deborah Ross
Heather Bostock
Natalie Green
Elle Hughes
Luke Seward
Patricia Elkington
Mick Smith
Michael Parr
Michael Parr
Laura Howe
Rachael Smith
Mick Smith
Ethan Popple
Chloe Wrigley
Lorraine Gale

Matthew Keetley

73
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88
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115

117

119
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123

127

130

131



Laura Howe
Kalisha Beck
Lucy Sizer
Elle Hughes
Kelly Laggan
Lauren Campbell
Luke Jones
Emma Whysall
Angie Dunworth
Susan Sams
Beverley Greenhall
Elle Hughes
Emma Whysall
Heather Bostock
Kelly Laggan
Becki Cartwright
Ashley Wigg
Mick Smith
Rachael Smith

Laura Swales

SHARON MCCLUNG

Zoe Walker

Karen Attwood

Adele Elder
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133

145
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177
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203

204
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212

214

217



Terrie Riley
Ethan Popple
Heather Bostock
Kalisha Beck
Luke Seward
Michala Davies
Terrie Riley
Karen Attwood
Lois Marrison
Lauren Campbell
Stacey Mclean
Ethan Popple
Audrey Jarman
Beverley Greenhall
Kalisha Beck
Oliver Scaife
Terrie Riley
Ethan Popple
Heather Bostock
Rachael Smith
Elle Hughes
Lois Marrison
Maria Spence

Oliver Scaife
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Michael Parr 289
Patricia Elkington 290
Kelly Laggan 291
Cally Siman 294
Roy Tebbs 300
Rachael Smith 301
Vicki Hoyland 304
Zoe Walker 307
Alice Fletcher 310
Ethan Popple 312
Samantha Mcconville 314
Rachael Smith 316
Mick Smith 318
Rachael Smith 325
Chloe Wrigley 329
Kelly Laggan 331
Michael Parr 332
Ethan Popple 336
Katrina Atkins 340
Kim Burbanks 341
JULIE SCRIMSHAW 343
Charlotte Scott 346
Rachael Smith 349

Tom Rawson 352



Angie Dunworth
Megan Mansfield
Katrina Atkins
Kalisha Beck
Susan Sams
Angie Dunworth
Kalisha Beck
Chloe Wrigley
Ethan Popple
Denise Harkness
Elle Hughes
Adele Elder
Kelly Laggan
Terrie Riley
Karen Attwood
Michael Parr

Natalie Green
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372
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378
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386

389

398

400
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